AGENDA OF THE LAW AND ORDER COMMITTEE 24TH NAVAJO NATION COUNCIL SPECIAL MEETING – VIA TELECOMMUNICATION

August 01, 2022 10:00 A.M

PR	PRESIDING: Honorable Eugenia Charles-Newton, Chairwoman Honorable Otto Tso, Vice Chairperson							
LC	OCATION: CALL-IN PASSCO	NUMBER: (669 DE: 86515	9)900-6833: ME	ETING ID:	562 628 2566			
[]	Honorable Eugenia C Honorable Vince Jam Honorable Eugene Ts	es	[] Honorable [] Honorable		azzie			
1.	Call Meeting to Orde	er, Roll Call and	Invocation					
2.	Recognize Guest and	Visiting Officia	ls					
3. Review and Adopt Agenda:								
	(M) Yea:	(S) Nay:	1	(V) NV:	Absent:			
4.	Review and Adopt the Journal(s): None							
5.	Receiving Reports: N	Ione						
6.	Old Business: None							
7.	New Business:							
	 a. Legislation No. 0120-22: An Action Relating to the Law and Order Committee; Approving and Recommending to the Budget and Finance Committee the Fiscal Year 2023 Budget for the Navajo Nation Division of Public Safety and Related Matters, to be included in the Navajo Nation's Comprehensive Budget for Fiscal Year 2023 – Sponso Honorable Eugenia Charles-Newton/Co-Sponsor: Honorable Otto Tso (M) (S) (V) Yea: Nay: NV: Absent: 							

Approving and Re 2023 Budget for the to be included in the second	Legislation No. 0121-22: An Action Relating to the Law and Order Committee; Approving and Recommending to the Budget and Finance Committee the Fiscal Year 2023 Budget for the Navajo Nation Office of Hearings and Appeals and Relate Matters, to be included in the Navajo Nation's Comprehensive Budget for Fiscal Year 2023 – Sponsors: Honorable Eugenia Charles-Newton/Co-Sponsor: Honorable Otto Tso									
(M)	(S)		(V)							
Yea:	Nay:	NV:	Absent:							
c. Legislation No. 0129-22: An Action Relating to the Law and Order Committee; Approving and Recommending to the Budget and Finance Committee the Fiscal Year 2023 Budget for the Navajo Nation Labor Commission and Related Matters, to be included in the Navajo Nation's Comprehensive Budget for Fiscal Year 2023 – <i>Sponsors: Honorable Vince James/Co-Sponsor: Honorable Eugenia Charles-Newton</i>										
(M)	(S)		(V)							
Yea:	Nay:	NV:	Absent:							
d. Legislation 0130-22: An Action Relating to the Law and Order Committee; Approving and Recommending to the Budget and Finance Committee the Fiscal Year 2023 Budget for the Navajo Nation Judicial Branch and Related Matters, to be included in the Navajo Nation's Comprehensive Budget for Fiscal Year 2023 – <i>Sponsors: Honorable Otto Tso/Co-Sponsors: Honorable Eugenia Charles-Newton/Honorable Vince James</i>										
(M) Yea:	(S) Nay:	NV:	(V) Absent:							
e. Legislation No. 0131-22: An Action Relating to the Law and Order Committee; Approving and Recommending to the Budget and Finance Committee the Fiscal Year 2023 Budget for the Navajo Nation Department of Justice and Related Matters, to be included in the Navajo Nation's Comprehensive Budget for Fiscal Year 2023 – <i>Sponsors: Honorable Otto Tso//Co-Sponsors: Honorable Eugenia Charles-Newton/Honorable Vince James</i>										
(M)	(S)		(V)							
Yea:	Nay:	NV:								
Approving and Rec 2023 Budget for the included in the Nav	commending to the Bu e Navajo Nation Publ vajo Nation's Compre	ndget and Financie ic Defender an hensive Budge	w and Order Committee; nce Committee the Fiscal Year d Related Matters, to be et for Fiscal Year 2023 – onsor: Honorable Otto Tso							
(M) Yea:	(S) Nay:	NV:	(V)							

	g. Legislation No. 0140-22: An Action Relating to the Law and Order Committee;								
	Approving ar	Approving and Recommending to the Budget and Finance Committee the Fiscal Year							
	2023 Budget	for the Navajo Nation	Ethics and Rules Off	ice and Relate	d Matters, to be				
	included in the	ne Navajo Nation's Co	mprehensive Budget	for Fiscal Yea	r 2023 –				
	Sponsors: Honorable Eugenia Charles-Newton//Co-Sponsor: Honorable Otto Tso								
	(M)	(S)		(V)					
	Yea:	Nay:	NV:						
8.	Close of Meeting, Announcements and Adjournment								
	(M)	(S)		(V)					
	Yea:	Nay:	NV:	Absent:					

NEXT REGULAR/SPECIAL MEETINGS/WORK SESSION/LEADERSHIP MEETING:

- August 08, 2022 10:00 a.m., via teleconference (Regular Meeting)
- August 15, 2022 10:00 a.m., via teleconference (Regular Meeting)
- August 23, 2022 10:00 a.m., via teleconference (Regular Meeting)

THIS AGENDA IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE: The public is advised that the Navajo Nation Council Agenda and the Agendas of the Standing Committees, subcommittees and task forces are not final and adopted by a majority vote of the Navajo Nation Council or the Standing Committees, subcommittees or task forces at meeting pursuant to 2 N.N.C. §§163 and 183, Navajo Nation Council Rule of Order.